Vysledkova listina krajského kola 72. roéniku MO kategorie Z9

Karlovarsky kraj

PN

Jeronym Stastny
Michal Dvotik
Zderika Lorencovd
Sofie Oeding

Marek Nidl
Radek Karmazin
Kristyna Vrinovd

4/8
4/8
4/8
9/4

4/8
4/8
4/8

Uspésni fesitelé
G Ostrov
Prvni ¢eské G v Karlovych Varech, Karlovy Vary

G a OA, Marianské Lazné
Prvni ¢eské G v Karlovych Varech, Karlovy Vary

Ostatni ucastnici

G Cheb
G Sokolov
G Sokolov

6636
6606
5044
6115

1161
6001
0021

21
18
13
13

N



